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Marz Doris
Kadlecova Lucie
Putz Eva-Maria
Schneider Anna-Maria
Roégner Vanessa
Hoéger Jutta

Lahner Cornelia
Reidinger Irmgard
Froschl Maria
Axmann Barbara
Ehardt Petra
Schindler Renate
Horling Franziska
Hickl Doris

Mahler Simone
Gindl Nikola

Mentel Natalie
Dersch Karin
Schneider Gerlinde
Pelzer Katharina
Kasova Hana

Hill Ottilie

Schram Wilma
Berthold Evelyn
Zeschitz Monika
Guenzl Gerda
Gruber Karin
Mausser Brigitte
Bleier Gabriele
Schmieder Sieglinde
Kiesel Elisabeth
Wolfram Annemarie
Randak Gertrude
Ernszt Gabriela
Mifek Silvia
Spazirer Anna
Bohm-Antony Bernadette
Sellitsch Elisabeth
Seiter Elke
Schachinger-Krenka Eveline
Kochl Elisabeth

Stur Gabriele
Schneider Karin
Czerny Dagmar
Firlinger Eva

 Dein Sportin High Definition! ‘

N e

Verein/Ort lg.
KUS OBV Pro Team 75
TJ Sokol Radostice 86
LAC Harlekin 96
LC Cafe Haferl 88
ULT Deutsch-Wagram 93
LC Strasshof 68
LV Land um Laa 88
81
LAC Harlekin 68
ULT Deutsch-Wagram 80
74
KUS OBV Pro Team 66
. 72
LC Cafe Haferl 71
LAC Harlekin 89
LC Erdpress 80
LC Erdpress 87
LAC Harlekin 67
LC Cafe Haferl 61
LAC Harlekin 86
Barnex Sport Brno 54
LV Land um Laa 56
LC Cafe Haferl 51
LC Strasshof 66
. 81
LV Falsche Hasen 65
LAC Harlekin 60
LC Strasshof 64
LC Strasshof 62
LC Strasshof 44
LC Strasshof 57
LAC Harlekin 63
LC Strasshof 57
LC Strasshof 59
LC Strasshof 57
Texaner 3
DE KRUTA HAM 78
ASKO Wihring 88
Texaner 69
LC Strasshof 63
LAC Harlekin 58
LC Cafe Haferl 66
ULT Deutsch-Wagram 87
64
ASKO Wihring 45

Hei

Netto

00:31:51
00:34:35
00:35:00
00:35:56
00:36:07
00:36:25
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:25
00:38:34
00:39:07
00:39:15
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:39:37
00:40:05
00:40:29
00:40:44
00:41:36
00:41:39
00:42:11
00:42:30
00:42:37
00:42:40
00:42:50
00:42:56
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:46
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:45:13
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:43
00:48:20
00:48:48
00:50:31
00:52:08
00:53:37
00:55:37

min/km
03:59
04:19
04:23
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:48
04:49
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:57
05:01
05:04
05:06
05:12
05:12
05:16
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:26
05:26
05:28
05:31
05:32
05:39
05:46
05:46
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:02
06:06
06:19
06:31
06:42
06:57
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Pernold Josef
Babitsch Jirgen
Holzmann Markus
Cserko Thomas
Vrubel Michael
Scharinger Georg
Leitner Franz
Pechhacker Michael
Wagner Robert
Miillner Helmut
Eigner Clemens
Schiitz Johannes
Vajcner Martin
Bruckner Christian
Wagner Wilhelm
Miiller Reinhard
Schwarz Christian
Sahili Ali-Ben
Heger David
Hammer Werner
Hoger Franz
Mitsch Florian
Pémmerl Walter
Baumann Michael
Barisch Stefan
Schneider Walter
Pietschnig Michael
Miedler Erich
Vock Robert
Weninger Franz
Ublauer Thomas
Matzka Roman
Pelzer Lorenz
Staudigl Stephan
Kaudela Karl
Matzka Herwig
Bleier Michael
Pauser Gunter
Hofmann Manfred
Lukesch Michael
Gube Werner
Bruckner Bernhard
Gruber Erich

Kase Jaroslav
Hasenleithner Erwin
Minzker Hans
Martin Christian
Rotter Erich

Antos Helmut
Eggenhofer Christian
Weidlich Richard
Bobek Josef

Koller Lukas

Verein/Ort

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Team Runsport
SV Hausbrunn
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LV Falsche Hasen
Musketiere

LV Land um Laa

TJ Znojmo

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

LV Marswiese

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC-Gwichthoitn

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
Texaner
TRI-Neudorf

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LV Land um Laa
Texaner

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin
Barnex Sport Brno
LV Falsche Hasen
LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl
Geyer Steuerberatung
TJ Znojmo

DE KRUTA HAM

Jg.
67
74
80
82
74
73
73
78
71
77
77
68
86
64
67
77
74
56
84
60
66
87
70
78
84
59
67
63
67

75
89
75
72
58
66
62
63
73
70
69
66
54
53
57
92
63
65
62
74
70
49

Netto

00:27:52
00:28:39
00:28:44
00:28:51
00:29:12
00:29:15
00:29:19
00:29:26
00:30:05
00:30:09
00:30:33
00:30:39
00:30:46
00:30:58
00:31:09
00:31:13
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:32
00:31:35
00:31:45
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:32:31
00:33:01
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:24
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:42
00:33:46
00:33:52
00:33:54
00:33:55
00:34:00
00:34:03
00:34:05
00:34:27
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:51
00:35:17
00:35:25
00:35:29
00:35:41
00:35:43

min/km
03:29
03:35
03:36
03:36
03:39
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:46
03:46
03:49
03:50
03:51
03:52
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:58
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:13
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:28
04:28



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Koller Helmut
Rosenmayer Thomas
Eder Michael
Jeschofnik Markus
Czerny Lukas
Wirrer Roman
Fischer Herbert
Pauser Gerhard
Charwot Andreas
Leisser Karl
Hamminger Walter
Pelzer senior Lorenz
Hartmann Alois
Marek Ludvik
Waditschatka Robert
Konig Gregor

Rybak Roland
Franaschitz Rene
Machacek Thomas
Schubtschik Christian
Schafschetzy Achim
Zobl-Wessely Rudolf
Pfalz Herbert

Lach Thomas

Bohm Wolfgang
Herbst Stefan
Winter Udo
Niedermaier Thomas
Piirkl Ronald
Steinschaden Harald
Heher Franz
Klenkhart Alfred
Geringer Gerald
Kuchinka Heinz

Klug Ernst

Schmid Alexander
Zeuner Otto

Seiter Niklas
Flirlinger Johannes
Vock Walter

Fellner Leopold
Seiter Gerd

Gruber Bernhard
Erhard Rudolf
Danielovic Leo
Strobl Christian
Wachter Erwin
Staribacher Peter
Pfundner Herbert
Mausser Helmut
Pfeiffer Josef
Bacher Thomas
Schlesinger Jirgen
Rotzer Karl

DE KRUTA HAM

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ASICS Tri Klosterneuburg
LC Erdpress

LV Land um Laa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Team Austria Unlimited
LV Land um Laa

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LV Land um Laa
Popocatepet| Znojmo

Texaner

LAC Harlekin
fruehschoppenteam.com
Team Austria Unlimited

LC OsV
LC Erdpress

DE KRUTA HAM
LC Erdpress
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

WAT 20

Texaner

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

Texaner
ASKO Wihring
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
Texaner

LV Falsche Hasen

Hradiste Znojmo

LV Land um Laa

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LV Land um Laa

Komaru Runners Hohenau
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

Bolfras
KFC Kleinebersdorf

64
74
84
73
86
79
76
61
65
69
81
52
60
58
65
70
75
82
68
71
59
48
71
57
68
86
68
65
71
61
52
60
60
42
59
57
69
99
58
57
51
68
79
48
58
63
65
65
42
63
47
71
72
62

00:35:44
00:35:46
00:35:49
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:08
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:23
00:36:26
00:36:46
00:36:54
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:17
00:37:21
00:37:35
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:50
00:38:00
00:38:04
00:38:06
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:19
00:38:21
00:38:43
00:38:47
00:38:51
00:38:56
00:38:57
00:38:59
00:39:10
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:35
00:40:39
00:40:41

04:28
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:58
04:58
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:05
05:05



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Langer Dietmar
Kaltenbrunner Herbert
Tholler Reinhard
Strolz Gerald
Dietrich Leopold
Schram Rudolf
Bockl Erwin
Wagenbichler Christian
Jurinka Alfred

Gajar Thomas
Schlechta Dominik
Koch Dieter
Schinhan Michael
Poyss Leopold
Wagner Richard
Leisser Manfred
Schachinger Helmut
Spitzer Wilhelm
Pazmandi Christian
Langer Friedrich
Leitner Erich

Frantz Erhard
Schinhan Erich
Seiler Georg
Prosche Wolfgang
Allmayer Andreas

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
XTRA!

LV Falsche Hasen

LAC Harlekin
DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM

LV Land um Laa
LC Strasshof
GF-Sud

LC Strasshof
DE KRUTA HAM
XTRA!

ASKO Wihring
LC Cafe Haferl

40
63
82
66
57
52
58
72
54
61
94
71
90
63
57
65
58
62
65
39
57
53
65
63
82
72

00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:35
00:41:43
00:41:58
00:42:12
00:42:13
00:42:19
00:42:38
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:45
00:44:51
00:46:04
00:46:26
00:46:53
00:47:29
00:47:36
00:48:37
00:49:55
00:51:14
00:52:42
00:56:50

05:09
05:09
05:12
05:13
05:15
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:20
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:32
05:32
05:36
05:36
05:46
05:48
05:52
05:56
05:57
06:05
06:14
06:24
06:35
07:06



Rang Name

Baumann Jessica
Zochling Liane
Rotter Nadine
Hubinger Jutta
Specht Anita
Lukesch Claudia

a0, WN -

Verein/Ort

GroR Schweinbarth
ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
LC Erdpress

Mistelbach

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Texaner

. Netto

00:19:46
00:20:32
00:20:38
00:24:25
00:29:29
00:32:37

min/km
04:57
05:08
05:10
06:06
07:22
08:09



Rang Name
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Zochling Andreas
Schiller Thomas
Uhl Christian
Eisler Heinz
Eggenhofer Stefan

Verein/Ort

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
KUS OBV Pro Team
Altenmarkt

Raggendorf

LC Cafe Haferl

Jg.
83
70
74
57

Netto

00:14:52
00:16:37
00:17:51
00:19:46
00:20:17

min/km
03:43
04:09
04:28
04:57
05:04



